
17 июня 2023 г. Берег р. Ёлнать

№ п/п Фамилия, имя 
Место каждого 

участника
Команда Сумма мест Место

Круглова Татьяна 1
Сергунина Арина 4
Дементьева Мария 7
Дементьева Злата 13
Чистяков Родион 4
Тарасов Никита 5
Шмагина Дарья 5
Соболева Варвара 14
Лапшина Диана 15
Прохоров Николай 3
Тиханович Глеб 6
Углов Иван 19
Пушкарева Виолетта 2
Суворова Мария 9
Давыдова Вероника 16
Панин Юрий 1
Никифоров Константин 11
Тихомиров Никита 15
Нахмурова Карина 8
Скородумова Екатерина 10
Андрюшина Анастасия 11
Миллионов Антон 2
Вагурин Илья 10
Клочев Артем 12
Ефремычева Ульяна 3
Иванова Дарья 17
Кузнецов Никита 9
Сергеев Серафим 13
Ефремычев Яков 16
Иванов Семен 17
Прудникова Кристина 6
Захарова Валерия 12
Полозов Степан 7
Рябинин Никита 8
Полозов Дмитрий 14
Фомичёв Дмитрий 18

Старший судья__________ Волков С.П.
Гл. секретарь__________ Стрельникова П.А.
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17 июня 2023 г. Берег р. Ёлнать

№ 
п/п

Фамилия, имя Команда
Количество 

баллов
Результат Место

1 Круглова Татьяна Азимут 30 00:28:19 I
2 Пушкарева Виолетта Вымпел 30 00:34:09 II
3 Ефремычева Ульяна Парус 30 00:36:02 III
4 Сергунина Арина Азимут 30 00:37:21 4
5 Шмагина Дарья Барсы 27 00:25:38 5
6 Прудникова Кристина Сокол 27 00:29:22 6
7 Дементьева Мария Азимут 27 00:30:12 7
8 Нахмурова Карина Дружба 27 00:38:31 8
9 Суворова Мария Вымпел 24 00:32:35 9

10 Скородумова Екатерина Дружба 24 00:36:42 10
11 Андрюшина Анастасия Дружба 23 00:40:40 11
12 Захарова Валерия Сокол 23 00:43:17 12
13 Дементьева Злата Азимут 19 00:41:41 13
14 Соболева Варвара Барсы 18 00:32:04 14
15 Лапшина Диана Барсы 18 00:38:41 15
16 Давыдова Вероника Вымпел 9 00:39:52 16
17 Иванова Дарья Парус 6 00:24:46 17

1 Панин Юрий Вымпел 30 00:16:24 I
2 Миллионов Антон Дружба 30 00:20:32 II
3 Прохоров Николай Барсы 30 00:24:39 III
4 Чистяков Родион Азимут 30 00:25:43 4
5 Тарасов Никита Азимут 30 00:27:28 5
6 Тиханович Глеб Барсы 30 00:32:09 6
7 Полозов Степан Сокол 30 00:35:54 7
8 Рябинин Никита Сокол 30 00:38:24 8
9 Кузнецов Никита Парус 27 00:28:03 9
10 Вагурин Илья Дружба 27 00:32:12 10
11 Никифоров Константин Вымпел 27 00:34:30 11
12 Клочев Артем Дружба 27 00:35:35 12
13 Сергеев Серафим Парус 27 00:39:46 13
14 Полозов Дмитрий Сокол 25 00:44:08 14
15 Тихомиров Никита Вымпел 21 00:32:26 15
16 Ефремычев Яков Парус 21 00:38:55 16
17 Иванов Семен Парус 8 00:40:40 17
18 Фомичёв Дмитрий Сокол 8 00:41:27 18
19 Углов Иван Барсы 6 00:16:50 19

Старший судья__________ Волков С.П.
Гл. секретарь__________ Стрельникова П.А.
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